Updated September 23, 2014. ©2014 ADLINK Technology, Inc. All Rights Reserved. All specifications are subject to change without further notice.
Device
PCI-7250
PCI-7251
LPCI-7250
LPCIe-7250
Power Consumption
+5 V @ 140 mA typical

	 	 •	LPCI-7250/LPCIe-7250/cPCI-7252
  - 50-pin SCSI-II female
Ordering Information
■ PCI-7250
 8-CH Relay Outputs & 8-CH Isolated DI Card
■ PCI-7251
 8-CH Relay Outputs & 8-CH Isolated DI Extension
 Card for PCI-7250
■ LPCI-7250
 8-CH Relay Outputs & 8-CH Isolated DI Low-Profile
 PCI Card
■ LPCIe-7250
 8-CH Relay Outputs & 8-CH Isolated DI Low-Profile
 PCI Express Card
■ cPCI-7252
 8-CH Relay Output & 16-CH Isolated DI Module
Terminal Boards & Cables
PCI-7250/7251:
■	DIN-37D-01
	 Terminal Board with One 37-pin D-sub Connector
 and DIN-Rail Mounting (Cables are not included.)
■	ACLD-9137-01
	 General-Purpose Terminal Board with One 37-pin
 D-sub Male Connector
■	ACL-10137-1MM
	 37-pin D-sub male/male cable, 1 M
LPCI-7250/LPCIe-7250/cPCI-7252:
■	DIN-50S-01
	 Terminal Board with One 50-pin SCSI-II Connector
 and DIN-Rail Mounting (Cables are not included.)
■	ACL-10250-1
	 50-pin SCSI-II cable (mating with AMP-787082-5), 1 M
* For more information on mating cables, please refer to P3-48/49.
 ■ Operating temperature: 0˚C to 60˚C (32˚F to 140˚F)
 ■ Storage temperature: -20˚C to 80˚C (-4˚F to 176˚F)
 ■ Relative humidity: 5% to 95%, non-condensing
 ■ Power requirements
 ■ Dimensions (not including connectors)
	 	 •		162 mm x 107 mm (6.31” x 4.17") (PCI-7250)
	 	 •		141 mm x 102 mm (5.49" x 3.97") (PCI-7251)
	 	 •		120 mm x 65 mm (4.68" x 2.53") (LPCI-7250)
	 	 •		120 mm x 69 mm (4.68" x 2.69") (LPCIe-7250)
	 	 •		160 mm x 100 mm (6.24" x 3.9") (cPCI-7252)
PCI-7250
cPCI-7252
LPCIe-7250
CompactPCI
3-38www.adlinktech.com3-37 www.adlinktech.com 3-38www.adlinktech.com
X-ON Electronics
Largest Supplier of Electrical and Electronic Components
Click to view similar products for Data Logging & Acquisition category:
Click to view products by  ADLINK Technology manufacturer:
Other Similar products are found below :
PCI-6208A  DAQe-2502  PXI-2208  ACL-8112DG  SpotBotBLE  LPCI-7230  USB-4761-BE  SE028  PCI-1761-BE  AR207/8/S1/PPPP/IP65
PCI-1711UL-CE  USB-4702-AE  USB-4704-AE  USB-4716-AE  USB-4750-BE  USB-4751-AE  PCIE-1810-AE  PCI-1710U-DE  PCI-
1710HGU-DE  AR207/8/S1/PPPP/IP30  U2781A  4610  EL-USB-5  AR407/S1/P/P/P/P  AR207/8/S2/PPPP/IP30  ACL-8112PG  cPCI-7248
cPCI-7433  DAQ-2213  ND-6053  ND-6060  PCI-7230  PCI-7432  PCI-9111DG  PCI-9112  PCI-9112A  PCI-9113A  PCI-9221  PCM-7248+
USB-1903  USB-2401  PCIE-1813-AE  PCIE-1816-AE  PCIE-1816H-AE  PCIE-1884-AE  USB-5856-AE  USB-5862-AE
AR654/S2/P/P/P/P/IP30  DAS30  DAS60